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ARTS, HUMANITIES, COMMUNICATION AND DESIGN
(AHCD (http://www.broward.edu/academics/ahcd/))

Get ready to take the stage with your ability to perform, publish, design, and entertain. You can find your career in the arts, humanities, communication
and design field by investing in your education at Broward College.

Areas of study include: 
Architecture, art, dance, film, graphic design, liberal arts, mass communication, new media communication, music performance, music technology,
and theatre

Pathway Deans
Dean E-Mail Phone Number
Scott Miller wmiller1@broward.edu 954-201-6722
Amoy Reid areid@broward.edu 954-201-8723

Pathway Associate Deans
Associate Dean E-Mail Phone Number
Ariana Bianchi 
(English/EAP, North Campus)

abianchi@broward.edu 954-201-2381

Rhonda Bobb 
(Communication, Central Campus)

rbobb@broward.edu 954-201-6559

Ed Cornejo 
(Art, Humanities, Communication, and Design, South
Campus)

ecornejo@broward.edu 954-201-8892

Ana Cowo 
(English, Central Campus)

acowo@broward.edu 954-201-6642

Zakiya Odoi 
(English/EAP, South Campus)

zodoi@broward.edu 954-201-8683

Heather Perez 
(AHCD & SBSHS, Online Campus)

hperez3@broward.edu 954-201-5914

Amanda Thibodeau 
(Arts, Humanities, Communication, and Design, North
Campus)

athibode@broward.edu 954-201-2692

Daniela Wancier 
(Arts, Humanities, and Design, Central Campus)

dwancier@broward.edu 954-201-6193

Pathway Dean of Students
Dean E-Mail Phone Number
Jennifer Kross jkross@broward.edu 954-201-8051

Pathway Associate Dean of Students
Associate Dean E-Mail Phone Number
Harold Garcia hgarcia2@broward.edu 954-201-8838
Aiyeesha Hill ahill@broward.edu 954-201-8797
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